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Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

GADAO 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

OF 

15 

BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 
Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103. 

bccbseschoola gmail.com +91 94480 07467 

Name of the Member 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Mr. Shidaray Yamanappa 
Chikkatti 

Mr. Bipin Shidaray Chikkatti 

Mrs. Deepa lliger 

Mrs. Shobha T H M 

Mr. Vinay Shidaray Chikkatti 

Mrs. Spoorti Kolli 

Mrs. Manjula Dani 

Mr. Ravi K. 

Mr. R. S. Kundagol 

Dr. Sonia Karur 

Mr. Subhas 

Gurubasanagoudar 
Mr. G. S. Sirsi 

Bharatiya Education Society ® 

Mrs. Suma Soppin 

Mrs. Shobha J. Bhat 

Mr. Ganesh Badni 

Place 

Near New Bus stand 

Nalvad Layout Gadag 
Near New Bus stand 

Nalvad Layout Gadag 
Near New Bus stand 

Nalvad Layout Gadag 
KEB Layout, Bapuji 

Nagar, Kalsapur road, 
Gadag 

Near New Bus stand 
Nalvad Layout Gadag 
Near New Bus stand 

Nalvad Layout Gadag 

Gadag 

Gadag 

Gadag 

Gadag 

Gadag 

Gadag 

Gadag 

Gadag 

www.chikkattieducation.co.in 

Gadag 

Designation 

Chairman 

Trust - Member 

Principal Member -
Secretary 

School Manager 

Recommended by 
Trustee 

Recommended by 
Trustee 

CBSE school 

principal 
CBSE school 

principal 

Educationist 

Doctor 

Advocate 

Parent - Member 

Parent - Member 

Teacher - Member 

Teacher - Member 

Contact No. 

7019981 119 

9538047230 

991645 1805 

9481587762 

9740603198 

7204889845 

9448204698 

9740095900 

6362398446 

7204126734 

9880985055 

7899522352 

9164931888 

9741347941 

7411987227 

PrinciphasASignature 
BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL 

Noar Adavisumapur, Mundargi Road, 
GADA�-582 103 
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