Bharatiya Education Society ®



BIPIN CHIKKATTI SCHOOL

Near Adavisomapur, Mundargi Road, Gadag - 582 103.

+91 94480 07467

bccbseschool@gmail.com

www.chikkattieducation.co.in

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
1	Mr. Shidaray Yamanappa Chikkatti	Near New Bus stand Nalvad Layout Gadag	Chairman	7019981119
2	Mr. Bipin Shidaray Chikkatti	Near New Bus stand Nalvad Layout Gadag	Trust – Member	9538047230
3	Mrs. Deepa Iliger	Near New Bus stand Nalvad Layout Gadag	Principal Member - Secretary	9916451805
4	Mrs. Shobha T H M	KEB Layout, Bapuji Nagar, Kalsapur road, Gadag	School Manager	9481587762
5	Mr. Vinay Shidaray Chikkatti	Near New Bus stand Nalvad Layout Gadag	Recommended by Trustee	9740603198
6	Mrs. Spoorti Kolli	Near New Bus stand Nalvad Layout Gadag	Recommended by Trustee	7204889845
7	Mrs. Manjula Dani	Gadag	CBSE school principal	9448204698
8	Mr. Ravi K.	Gadag	CBSE school principal	9740095900
9	Mr. R. S. Kundagol	Gadag	Educationist	6362398446
10	Dr. Sonia Karur	Gadag	Doctor	7204126734
11	Mr. Subhas Gurubasanagoudar	Gadag	Advocate	9880985055
12	Mr. G. S. Sirsi	Gadag	Parent - Member	7899522352
13	Mrs. Suma Soppin	Gadag	Parent - Member	9164931888
14	Mrs. Shobha J. Bhat	Gadag	Teacher - Member	9741347941
15	Mr. Ganesh Badni	Gadag	Teacher - Member	7411987227

Principal School Principal Research Principal Resea